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Entry List class RGS CRUISER (CRUIS)

AU A WN =

Abebé
Disruptivo
Forrobodd
Invocado
Maua

Salina

Taca Rei Olav V
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Iate Clube do Rio de Janeiro
16/08/2025 - 17/08/2025

Delta 26 Oscar Castro

Mini 6.5 Francisco Nogueira

Delta 32 Claudio Ribeiro

Bavaria 46 | Marco Polo de Mello Lopes
Furia 44 Marcella Salles

Velamar 22 ' Ari Marques

RYC

ICIG

CNC

ICR]
GVREFOMM
PCSF

0,8492
0,8740
0,9319
1,0300
0,9800
0,8126



